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Campus Life

Wed, March 13, 2024 Jellybean Guessing Game
Thu, March 14, 2024 Philanthropy Celebration Week
Thu, March 14, 2024 Cake Walk for Philanthropy
Fri, March 15, 2024 Philanthropy Celebration Week
Fri, March 15, 2024 Lemonade Stand for Philanthropy
Sun, March 17, 2024 Sunday Chapel Service
Tue, March 19, 2024 Soul Food
Tue, April 02, 2024 Soul Food
Tue, April 09, 2024 Soul Food
Thu, April 11, 2024 Conversations with President Baxter - Rome
Sat, April 13, 2024 Preview Day
Tue, April 16, 2024 Soul Food
Tue, April 23, 2024 Soul Food
Tue, April 30, 2024 Conversations with President Baxter - Marietta
Thu, May 16, 2024 Conversations with President Baxter - Carrollton
Mon, June 03, 2024 New Student Orientation
Fri, June 07, 2024 New Student Orientation
Wed, June 12, 2024 Conversations with President Baxter - Athens
Fri, June 21, 2024 New Student Orientation
Thu, June 27, 2024 New Student Orientation
Thu, July 04, 2024 Independence Day - College Closed
Thu, July 25, 2024 Transfer Student Orientation
Thu, July 25, 2024 Duel Enrollment Orientation
Fri, August 09, 2024 New Student Orientation
Tue, August 13, 2024 First-Year Student Move-in
Tue, August 13, 2024 Welcome Week
Wed, August 14, 2024 Welcome Week
Thu, August 15, 2024 Welcome Week
Fri, August 16, 2024 Welcome Week
Sat, August 17, 2024 Welcome Week
Sun, August 18, 2024 Welcome Week
Mon, September 02, 2024 Labor Day - College Closed
Fri, October 25, 2024 Homecoming
Sat, October 26, 2024 Homecoming
Sun, October 27, 2024 Homecoming
Mon, November 25, 2024 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes
Tue, November 26, 2024 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes
Wed, November 27, 2024 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes
Thu, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Break - College Closed
Fri, November 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Break - College Closed
Mon, December 23, 2024 Winter Break - College Closed
Tue, December 24, 2024 Winter Break - College Closed
Wed, December 25, 2024 Winter Break - College Closed
Thu, December 26, 2024 Winter Break - College Closed
Fri, December 27, 2024 Winter Break - College Closed
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Mon, December 30, 2024 Winter Break - College Closed
Tue, December 31, 2024 Winter Break - College Closed
Mon, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - College Closed
Mon, February 17, 2025 Presidents' Day - No Classes
Mon, March 10, 2025 Spring Break - No Classes
Tue, March 11, 2025 Spring Break - No Classes
Wed, March 12, 2025 Spring Break - No Classes
Thu, March 13, 2025 Spring Break - No Classes
Fri, March 14, 2025 Spring Break - No Classes
Thu, April 17, 2025 Maundy Thursday - No Classes
Fri, April 18, 2025 Good Friday - College Closed


